Tails A Wagg'n Doggie Daycare Client Agreement

- 1. I understand that I am solely responsible for all harm and damages caused by my dog(s) while he/she is attending daycare, or any other services provided by Tails A Wagg'n Daycare.
- 2. I agree to inform Tails A Wagg'n Daycare of all risks associated with my dog(s) that are known to me whether or not such risks are specifically asked about on the Daycare Application. If I fail to inform Tails A Wagg'n Daycare of such risks, I understand that I am responsible for all losses or damages caused by my failure to properly inform Tails A Wagg'n Daycare.
- 3. I shall indemnify and hold harmless Tails A Wagg'n Daycare against any and all claims made against it based on injury or damages caused by my dog(s) while in the care of Tails A Wagg'n Daycare.
- 4. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Tails A Wagg'n Daycare from damages and injury caused to myself, or others that accompany me onto Tails A Wagg'n Daycare premises, provided reasonable care and precautions are taken by Tails A Wagg'n Daycare. I agree not to leave children unattended Tails A Wagg'n Daycare.
- 5. I further understand and agree that Tails A Wagg'n Daycare, will not be liable for problems, damage, or injury caused to my dog(s) providing that reasonable care and precautions have been followed while in the care of Tails A Wagg'n Daycare. I hereby release Tails A Wagg'n Daycare, of any liability of any kind arising from my dog(s) attendance and participation at the daycare or other services.
- 6. I further understand and agree that dogs can sometimes receive minor cuts and scratches at daycare and any problems that develop with my dog(s) will be treated and deemed best by the staff of Tails A Wagg'n Daycare, at their sole discretion and that I assume full financial responsibility for any and all expenses involved. I recognize and understand that my dog(s) becomes ill, or if the state of the dog's health otherwise requires professional attention, Tails A Wagg'n Daycare, at its sole discretion may engage the services of any veterinarian of Tails A Wagg'n Daycare's choice. Tails A Wagg'n Daycare may administer medicine and may give other requisite attention to the dog(s). All expenses thereof shall be paid by me and I expressly authorize, by signature below, that all such charges for medical services will become my responsibility.
- 7. I further understand that in admitting my dog(s) to Tails A Wagg'n Daycare, that the facility has relied upon my representation that my dog(s) is/are in good health and have not harmed nor shown aggressive or threatening behavior towards any person or other dogs.

8. I have initialed each statement below to acceptance:	o acknowledge my understanding and
A. I recognize that except in the eventhreatening situations, Tails A Wagg'n Day otherwise requested by the pet owner.	ent of illness, emergency, or potentially ycare, is a cage less facility unless
	nt risks of illnesses or injury when dealing of limited to, problems resulting from rough g foreign objects, and/or uncontrollable
I certify that I have read and understand the Wagg'n Daycare and have read and understules and regulations and accept all terms, agreement.	<u> </u>
This is a waiver of liability read before s	igning.
Dog(s) Name(s):	
Owner Signature:	Date:
Staff Signature:	
	Picture Permission
On our website Tailsawaggn.com or on Facto show off our clients. We would like you include your dog(s). All client/owner infordog identified will be on a first name basis approval to use their pictures on social med	r permission to use pictures that may mation will be kept confidential, and any only. Please sign below to indicate your
	permission to use my dog(s) nictures on
By signing below, I give Tails A Wagg'n p social media.	vermine to the major the g(e) provides on
social media.	
social media. Signature:	
Signature:	to be used on social media.